KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

ORIGINAL

Operator: License # 4058	API No. 15 - 163-23,542 - 00-00
Name: American Warrior, Inc.	County: Rooks
Address: P. O. Box 399	
City/State/Zip; Garden City, KS 67846	<u>.SW_NE_SE_Sec. 6</u> Twp. 10S. R. 20 East
Purchaser: NCRA	1670 FSL feet from S / N (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Joe Smith	Teet from E / W (circle one) Line of Section
Phone: (_620) _275-2963	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Contractor: Name: Discovery Drilling	(circle one) NE SE NW SW
	Lease Name: Keller Well #: 3-6
License: 31548 Wellsite Geologist: Jim Dilts	Field Name: Wildcat
Designate Type of Completion:	Producing Formation: Arbuckle
	Elevation: Ground: 2278' Kelly Bushing: 2275'
New Well Re-Entry Workover Oil SWD SIOW Temp Abd	Total Depth: 3966' Plug Back Total Depth: 3943'
Tomp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 222 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth set 1752
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1752'
Operator:	
Well Name:	AUJIWHM 3-12.07
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Plug BackPlug Back Total Depth	Chloride content 17,000 ppm Fluid volume 300 bbls
Commingled Docket No.	Dewatering method used Evaperation
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	
0.07.00	Operator Name:
6-27-06 7-1-06 8-24-06 Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Lease Name: License No.:
Recompletion Date Date Reached TD Recompletion Date Completion Date or Recompletion Date	Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R. East West
	County: Docket No.:
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workove Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs of TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulationering are complete and correct to the best of pay knowledge.	2 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	e the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
Signature (MM 6 / Mm.	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: Compliance Coordinator Date: 12-12-06	
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 12 day of Dacemban	Letter of Confidentiality Received
	If Denied, Yes V Date: 12-20-00
20.06	Wireline Log Received RECEIVED
Notary Public Glea Kuhlmeer (FRICA	Geologist Report Received DEC 15 2006
Date Commission Funity - OG = 12 COG	ic - State of Kansas
My Appt. Expires	M12-04 KCC WICHITA
A STATE OF THE STA	

Operator Name: Am	erican Warrior,	Inc.		Lease N	_{ame:} Keller		Well #: _3-6	6
Sec. 6 Twp. 1	0 S. R. 20	[] Ea	ıst 🔽 West	County:			7 011 11	
INSTRUCTIONS: SI tested, time tool open temperature, fluid red Electric Wireline Loga	n and closed, flowi covery, and flow rat	ng and sh es if gas i	ut-in pressures to surface test,	, whether shut along with fina	-in nressure reachd	d etatic lovel bud	roototic mucco.	man braken bil
Drill Stem Tests Take (Attach Additional			Yes 🔽 No		∠ Log Form	ation (Top), Depth	and Datum	Sample
Samples Sent to Geo	ological Survey		Yes 🔽 No		Name		Тор	Datum
Cores Taken Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Yes No					
List All E. Logs Run:								
Microresistivity Log, Dual Com Induction Log,	pensated Por	osity Lo	og, Dual	onic				
		Rep			New Used be, intermediate, produce,	Iotion ata		
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	S	ize Casing et (In O.D.)	Weight	Setting	Type of	# Sacks	Type and Percent
Surface Pipe	12-1/4"	8-5/8"	er (iii O.D.)	Lbs. / Ft.	Depth 222'	Common	Used 150 sx	Additives 3 % cc & 2 % ge
Production Pipe	7-7/8"	5-1/2"		14#	3965'	EA2	150sx	Flocele
			The second secon					
			ADDITIONAL	CEMENTING	/ SQUEEZE RECOF	RD		
Purpose: Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	Depth Top Bottom	Тур	e of Cement	#Sacks Use			Percent Additives	3
Shots Per Foot	PERFORAT Specify	ION RECO Footage of	RD - Bridge Pluc Each Interval Per	gs Set/Type forated	Acid, Fr	acture, Shot, Cemer	at Squeeze Recor	d Depth
4 ;	3838' to 3842'							
TUBING RECORD 2-3/		Set At 3940'		Packer At None	Liner Run	Yes 🔽 No		
Date of First, Resumerd I N/A	Production, SWD or E	nhr.	Producing Meth	()	owing Pump	ing Gas Lif	t Othe	r (Explain)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil N/A	Bbls.	Gas I	Mcf N	Water E		as-Oil Ratio	Gravity
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF C	OMPLETIC		11/	Production Inte	rval		
Vented Sold (If vented, Subn	Used on Lease		Open Hole	Perf.	Dually Comp.	Commingled		RECEIVE
			Other (Specify	y)		TERLIFO (PROPERTY AND ADDRESS	TANK TO SEE THE PROPERTY OF TH	DEC 19 200

KCC WICHITA



CHARGE TO:			
AMERICAN	WARROR	IAC,	
ADDRESS			
İ			
CITY STATE ZIP CODE			

TICKET 10597

Servic	es, l	Inc.		·	,									PA	GE 1	OF I	-
SERVICE LOCATIONS		WELL/PROJECT	NO.	L	EASE		COUNTY/PARISH		STATE	CITY			TDA	TE	lov	/NER	
1. NESS COT KS		3-				KELIER	ROOKS		Ks					7-13-01		SAME	-
2.		TICKET TYPE SERVICE	CONTRAC				RIG NAME/NO.		SHIPPED	DELIVERED 1	О		OR	RDER NO.	<u>, </u>	34.6	
3.		SERVICE SALES WELL TYPE		EXPRE	<u> </u>	TEGORY JOB PL			VIA	LOLA							
4		}	,	I"			URPOSE			WELL PERMI	T NO.			LL LOCATION			
REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRI			17.	EVELOPINGUT	comment for	could	2					SW/PAICE,	4		
PRICE REFERENCE		REFERENCE/ NUMBER	LOC	ACCOUNTING ACCT	NG DF		DESCRIPTION							UNIT		AMOUN	т
			1200	ACCI	+-					QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	PRICE	T	AMOUN	· —
<u> </u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		 	-	MILEAGE * 104				40	me			Ч	00	160	100
<u> </u>		·	1			PUMP SERVICE				١	208		:	8కప	ico I	850	200
105			1			PORT COLLER OPEN	E)G TON				200			400			1
										<u> </u>	1		i I	400	100	700	2 00
220			+	1	+						i - l		+	***	i —		-
330				<u> </u>	-	SWEET MULTE- DC	ism stadad			170	SO		<u>i </u>	iz	So	2125	<u> </u>
2716			1			FLOCELE				50	الكا		i	1	کدا	62	50
581			1			SELVICE CHARGE CO	SMUST			200	100			í	10		000
		70	1			DRAYAGE					ПП	9.5.4					,
	3 8	m				20(7102				19970	1682	399.4	my	<u>l</u>	100	390	140
	E 60	M			-						<u> </u>		<u> </u>				
	5 801				\perp												<u>.</u>
200		m									!						i
5		O										7	1 1		-		Ì
LEGAL TERMS: Custo	mer hereb	v acknowled	nes and	l agrees to	T			<u> </u>	SURV	/FY	AGR	EE UN-	DIS-	<u> </u>	L		+
the terms and conditions						REMIT PAY	MENT TO:	OUR EC		PERFORMED	7101	DECIDED	AGREE	PAGE TOT	AL		
but are not limited to, P									JT BREAKD DERSTOOD				ļ	<u> </u>		4216	190
LIMITED WARRANTY				,		014/157 055	"0 0	MET YO	UR NEEDS	?							
MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOME	R OR CUSTO		RIOR TO		\dashv	SWIFT SERV	VICES, INC.	PERFOR		OUT DELAY?							<u> </u>
START OF WORK OR DELIVERY	OF COODS					P.O. BC	X 466	WE OPE	RATED TH RFORMED	E EQUIPMENT JOB				Rooks	_		1
XIII	X	·		>				SATISFA	ACTORILY?		1			5.3	1/2	137	114
DATE SIGNED	TIM	E SIGNED		A.M.	-	NESS CITY,		ARE YO	U SATISFIE	D WITH OUR S							\vdash
7-13-06		133	<u> </u>	⊠ P.M.	4	785-798	3-2300	-				□ NO		TOTAL		4354	inu
		CUSTON	ED ACC	EDTANCE	DE MAS	EDIALC AND CEDIMORE	T			OMER DID NO						7,,,7	
SWIFT OPERATOR	, 1		ENACU		PROVAL		The customer hereby acknowledge	wledges re	ceipt of the	e materials an	d service	es listed on th	is ticket.				
MAHE	معدلها	۷														Thank I	ou!

SWIFT Services, Inc. DATE 7-13-CO PAGE NO. JOB LOG CUSTOMER WELL NO. JOB TYPE AMERICAN WARRIOR DX COMET PORT COLUR KELLER PUMPS PRESSURE (PSI) VOLUME (BBLD(GAL) CHART TIME DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS TUBING CASING C 1330 ON LOCATON 23/8x51/2 PORT COURSE 1752 1000 PST TEST CASONG - HELD 1335 OPEN PORT COLLER - DIT RATE 1340 3 **3**25 1345 ک 94 450 AND COZO TUMBO DOM 1410 550 DESPLACE COMET 1415 CLOSE PORT COLLER - PSETEST - HELD 1000 CHECKARD 10 SKS CONGITTO PET 1430 31/2 450 RW 4 375 CORNINE CICAL 25 WASH UP TRUCK Pull TOOL 1500 JOB COMPLETE THELL YOU WAYE, BUSIT, SHANE RECEIVED KCC WICHITA



CHARGE TO:	AWI	
ADDRESS		
CITY STATE Z	IP CODE	

 $\begin{array}{c} \text{TICKET} \\ N^{\underline{0}} & 10142 \end{array}$

	PAGE	OF	
	1	12	-
DATE	OWN	ER	

SERVICE LOCATIONS	IWELL/PROJECT NO.	ILEASE	I COUNTY/PARISH	ISTATE	ICITY	IDATE TOWARD	
1. AAYS	3-6	Koller	COOKS	Vs	City	DATE OWNER OWNER	
2. NESS	TICKET TYPE CONTRACTOR SERVICE SALES		RIGNAMENO. Discover Drls #1		DELIVERED TO So, Iw. Len 1/40, Sinto R	ORDER NO.	
3.	WELL TYPE	WELL CATEGORY	JOB PURPOSE	Cr	WELL PERMIT NO. 15-163-235-72	WELL LOCATION	* 1
REFERRAL LOCATION	INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS	True of	Shelonsofring	······································	110 100 00072	S6,7/0, R202	

PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	LOC	ACCOUNTIN ACCT	G DF	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
575	,	1			MILEAGE #/05	40	mi			400	160 1	00
578		1			PumpSonre		<u>ا</u> وح			1250100	1250 1	
2021		1			Liquid WCL	ನಿ	(¢ /			26 a	را چي	
281 290		1			Mad Flush	500				Zs	375 K	
290		1			DAIR		100/			32100	32 0	
402		1			Centralizer	8	ر اور	5%	17	60 00	480 6	20_
403		1			CMT Bished	2	Cer .	51/2	1,0	230 0	460	
404	Ô P J	1			Port-Callor	1	æ	51/2	1/2	2100 00	2/00 h	
406					Loteh Down Place Bells	1	<u>c</u> s	51/2	in	210 00	210 6	<u>లు</u>
407	S G III	14			Insert Flood Stor Mark Fill		es	5%	1,1	250 00	250 0	<u>လ</u>
419		14			Ritotry Hed Rostal	1. F	œ,	5/2	m	255 0	250 10	
	¥ . a				•							

LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, **PAYMENT**, **RELEASE**, **INDEMNITY**, and **LIMITED WARRANTY** provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO

X DATE SIGNED TIME SIGNED TO 730

REMIT PAYMENT TO:

SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

									i
SURVEY	AC	REE	UN- DECIDED	DIS- AGREI	E 310	PL-1		5 619	00
OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?)					TOTA CG-2		2,669	ļ
WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?					_SU	b			[
OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY	?				70	c/		8,288	68
WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMEN AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?					R00	KS AX 3	70	339	23
ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUF	SERVIC	E?	NO						l
CUSTOMER DID N	OT WISH	TOR	ESPOND	******	ТС	TAL		8627	191

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

SWIFT OPERATOR AVE AL

APPROVAL

A.M.

 P.M.

Thank You!



PO Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560

TICKET CONTINUATION

No. 10142

Service	o. Inc. Off	f: 785-798-2300	CUSTOMER AW	WELL 3-6, Woller	DATE 7-02-06	PAGE OF
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	ACCOUNTING LOC ACCT DF	ME DESCRIPTION	ery. Jum ery.	UNIT	AMOUNT
325		2	Std CMT	150 54	10,00	1500 00
276		2	Flocak	38 1.6	/ 125	47150
276 283 284		2	Sc.14	750/16	ارورا	
284		2	Colsee/	7 54	30,00	l l
285		2	CFL	71/16		284 100
581		2	Service Chy CAST	150 154 1		
583		2	Service Ch. CMT Drayere	313.18 7m	/ 00	313 18
			. 0		<u> </u>	
		<u> </u>				
						I
			<u> </u>			
			,		<u> </u>	
				- 		
A					<u> </u>	
	A C C				- 	
2 2				- - - 		
	Ü		SERVICE CHARGE	CUBIC FEET		
			MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES	TON MILES		
			Access Control (NOCA)			- 110 1
				Gel	NTINUATION TOTAL	2,669.68

SWIFT Services, Inc.

LEASE Weller

JOB TYPE 51/2 L. S. JOB LOG DATE 07-02.06 PAGE NO. JOb L CUSTOMER AUI WELL NO. VOLUME (BBL) (SAL) PUMPS PRESSURE (PSI)
TUBING CASING RATE (BPM) CHART TIME DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS 0730 ONDEATION, DISCUSS TOB S'/2 14 TD 3966, TP 3965, Insort 3945, ST 20 Port Coller ontop \$55 1754 PT Cont 3.5, 7.9.14, 15, 64.57, Bestlots 15,55 15000 EA-20M1 StertCS4 0750 Tes Botten - Drop Bell Howkup Brock Circ - Rutate 0905 0910 0915 3/2 Plus RH, MH ひね 0930 50 St. MF 150 12 St HCL end Flushes 32 St. CMT 0938 5.5 0 OropPlus - Wosh Pl Stort Disg. 34 0945 65 150 0 6.5 74 તુઅ 85 450 90 550 £4.5 94 7*0*0 Release Flood Hulds 1000 1500 96.3 4.5 RECEIVED Weship Rec Mip DEC 15 2006 KCC WICHITA Jukanylde Thank You! Dave, Blaine, Soan 1045



CHARGE TO: AMERICAN	WARROR	IAC,
ADDRESS		
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE		

TICKET 10597

PAGE	OF	
1	١٠	

								<u> </u>								
SERVICE LOCATIONS 1. NESS COT KS		WELL/PROJECT NO. LEASI 3-6 TICKET TYPE CONTRACTOR				COUNTY/PARISH	STATE	CITY				ATE	- 1	OWNER		
2	KELIER				RIG NAME/NO.	SHIPPED	DELIVERED TO			-	<u> </u>		same.			
M SEDVICE					XIL SELVE VIA							NDER NO.				
			WELL C	ATEGORY JOB PURPOSE			WELL PERMIT NO.				WELL LOCATION					
			2	EVELOPMENT COMMIT PORT COURS							SW/PAICE KS					
REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRUCT	IONS													
PRICE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER		ACCOUNTING LOC ACCT D			DESCRIPTION					UNIT J/M PRICE		AMOUNT			
REFERENCE						DESCRIPTION		QTY.	U/M QTY.						U/M	
গ্র			11		MILEAGE * 104		***************************************	40	me			Ч	00	160	00	
<u> </u>			11		PUMP SERVICE			1	208		! [8క0	00	৪১০	100	
105				PORT COLLAR OPCIENT TOOL			1	200			400		400	100		
											İ					
330			1		SWIFT MULTE- &	CSTY STANDARD		סדו	150			jχ	 So	2125	100	
<u> </u>			1		FLOCELE			50	7			1	کدا		50	
581	A .		11		SELVICE CUARIE	CSMUT		200	SIO		İ	j	10	220		
583		Ti Ti			DRATAGE			19970	122	399.4	1774	1	CO		40	
	S ON P	n	11			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		' ' ' ' ' '	1	2111	1		 		Ï	
Manager and the second	00		1 1			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			1		\vdash		i i		†	
	emorrow Printer	<u> </u>	$\dagger \dagger \dagger$					 	1				!		∔ 	
	>	s.,	++				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		 		!		-		†	
LECAL TERMS	Custs as as hear						SUR	lRVEY	LL AGR	FF UN-	DIS-		L		 	
LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include,					REMIT PA		OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED		AGREE DECIDED AG		PAGE TOTAL		40.4			
but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and					WITHOUT B WE UNDER:								4216	190		
LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.					011//		MET YOUR NEED OUR SERVICE W	S?				_			1	
MUST BE SIGNED BY CU	•		OR TO		SWIFT SEF	RVICES, INC.	PERFORMED WIT	THOUT DELAY?							<u> </u>	
START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS					P.O. BOX 466 WE OPERATE! AND PERFORM CALCULATION			HE EQUIPMEN D JOB	T			T KOOK	خ ارسى	137	1111	
xIII					NECC CITY KO 67560 SATI			SATISFACTORILY?				Rooks JAX 7		101	177	
DA E SIGNED		IME SIGNED		<u>□ +M:</u>			ARE YOU SATISF	IED WITH OUR YES	SERVICE	? □ NO					!	
1 7.13-	-06	1330	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	[2] P.M.	785-798-2300			STOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND				TOTAL		4354	104	
		CUSTOME	R ACCE	PTANCE OF M	ATERIALS AND SERVICES	S The customer hereby acknowledge					his ticket					
SWIFT OPERATOR				APPROV										Thank I	$\sqrt{0}$	
<u></u>	AWE Was	لره												2.00.00		

JOBLOG SWIFT Services, Inc.

CUSTOMER WELL NO. LEASE JOB TYPE

DATE 7-13-06 PAGE NO

	zal waz			- 6	PS	PRESSUR	LER F (PSI)	COMENT PORT COLLER 10597
ART IO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBLD(GAL)	T	С	TUBING	CASING	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
	1330							on toration
								23/8x 51/2
								PORT COLLEGE 1752
	1335						1000	Non-down of their
	1.53(5)				1		1600	PST TEST CASSOPG - HELD
	1340	3	2	1		ðZE		OPEN PORT COLUNE - DIT PLATE
	1345	5	94	_		450		120 av
	1240		77	-		730		MOX COUNT 170 SIZE AND
	1410	Ч	6	1		550		DESPACE COMET
	1418			1		1000		CLOSE PORT COLLER - PSTTEST - HELD
								CORCUMENTS 10 SKS COMMITTO POT
							 	CUSCOMUNA TERES COMMIL LO NO
	1430	31/2	25		1		450	RW 4 DIS CORNINGE CLEAN
								WASH UP TRUCK
		·						
								PULL TOOL
	1500							JOB COMPLETE
								THALE YOU
							4	MANE, BUSTY, SHAVE
		****			_			DEAP19 spec
								RECEIVED DEC 15 2006
						Marie 1 4 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1		i de la companya de la companya de la companya de la companya de la companya de la companya de la companya de
								KCC WICHITA

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 24418

Federal Tax I.D.# 48-0727860

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 SERVICE POINT: **RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665** SEC. TWP. RANGE ON LOCATION 3,30 Pm CALLED OUT JOB START JOB FINISH DATE 6 -26-06 10 20 1,00 pm 1:00pm COUNTY LEASE Kelley WELL# 3-6 LOCATION PALEO 25 1W ROOKS OLD OR NEW (Circle one) Biscourny CONTRACTOR **OWNER** TYPE OF JOB WFACE T.D. 223 HOLE SIZE **CEMENT CASING SIZE** AMOUNT ORDERED DEPTH TUBING SIZE 150 ph Com 3-2 **DEPTH** DRILL PIPE **DEPTH** TOOL **DEPTH** 150 @ 1065 PRES. MAX **MINIMUM** COMMON MEAS. LINE POZMIX __ CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. GEL @ PERFS. CHLORIDE 5 @ DISPLACEMENT **EOUIPMENT** @ @ @ PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER 3:1/ @ HELPER_ 366 @ **BULK TRUCK** @ # 378 @ **BULK TRUCK DRIVER** HANDLING 158 @ MILEAGE __ **REMARKS:** TOTAL 2939 € Kon Sta 87 pete 202 **SERVICE** Cent W 150 ph Comt DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE pany plug Buf Bbols of cate EXTRA FOOTAGE __@_ MILEAGE _@_592 Comt did Cica MANIFOLD _ _ @ _ _ @ @ CHARGE TO: AMERICA WARRION TOTAL 11500 STREET STATE PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT @ To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. @ @ You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or TOTAL ____ contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND TAX ___ CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side TOTAL CHARGE _____ IF PAID IN 30 DAYS DISCOUNT ____ SIGNATURE CHAMON SIGNATURE PRINTED NAME